International Combined Events Meeting 2020

Tallinn, Lasnamae Kergejoustikuhall, 08.-09. February 2020

8. February:
M 60m
1 10 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG  18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 6,86 933 Heat2 0.131
2 4 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 KJK Jarvala 6,88 925 Heat2 0.148
3 3 Jorge URENA 08.10.1993 ESP 6,94 904 Heat2 0.142
4 2 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 6,97 893 Heat2 0.169
5 5 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 6,98 889 Heat2 0.144
6 7 Pawel WIESIOLEK 13.08.1991 POL 7,04 868 Heatl 0.180
7 6 Jeremy LELIEVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 7,05 865 Heat2 0.207
8 11 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 7,09 851 Heat2 0.183
9 9 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 7,11 844  Heatl1 0.153
10 13 Henrik HOLMBERG 23.09.1989 NOR 7,22 806 Heatl 0.143
11 15 Johannes TREIEL 04.10.1998 KJK Saare 7,23 802 Heatl 0.162
12 8 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 7,28 785 Heatl 0.151
13 1 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 7,31 775 Heat2 0.228
14 12 Liam REVELEY 24.10.1998 GBR 7,34 765 Heatl 0.184
15 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS 29.05.1999 KJK Saare 7,48 719 Heatl 0.171
16 14 Mihkel HOLZMANN 22.02.1999 KJK Vike 7,52 706 Heatl 0.176
M Long Jump
1 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG  18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7.77 1002

763 777 X
2 3 Oleksiy KASYANOV 26.08.1985 UKR 7.41 913

X 741 X
3 7 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 KIJK Jarvala 7.37 903

734 737 X
4 1 Jorge URENA 08.10.1993 ESP 7.33 893

7.25 733 7.29
5 5 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 7.26 876

7.26 - -
6 2 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 7.25 874

X 725 X
7 4 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 EST 7.09 835

6.81 X 7.09
8 9 Jeremy LELIEVRE 08.02.1991 FRA 7.08 833

6.87 X 7.08
9 6 Pawel WIESIOLEK 13.08.1991 POL 7.08 833

X 7.08 X
10 8 Ruben GADO 13.12.1993 FRA 6.92 795

6.92 X 6.86
11 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS 29.05.1999 KJK Saare 6.82 771

6.69 6.82 6.79
12 10 Johannes TREIEL 04.10.1998 KJK Saare 6.80 767

6.65 6.66 6.80



13 13 Liam REVELEY

X 6.76  6.76
14 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO

6.60 6.63 X
15 11 Henrik HOLMBERG

6.50 X 6.54
16 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN

6.12 6.34 6.36
M Shot Put 7,26kg
1 3 Oleksiy KASYANOV

13.55 14.61 15.05
2 2 Risto LILLEMETS

14.04 14.39 15.00
3 4 Maicel UIBO

12.94 14.82 14.45
4 6 Pawel WIESIOLEK

14.36 14.42 14.68
5 5 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI

14.49 13.82 13.80
6 9 Jeremy LELIEVRE

13.79 14.13 14.40
7 1 Jorge URENA

13.67 14.27 12.59
8 7 Karl-Robert SALURI

13.53 13.85 14.07
9 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG

13.38 13.74 12.90
10 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO

13.06 1364 X
11 8 Ruben GADO

12.57 1219 X
12 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS

X X 12.47
13 11 Henrik HOLMBERG

1211 X 12.45
14 13 Liam REVELEY

11.36 11.79 11.31
15 10 Johannes TREIEL

1092 1167 X
16 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN

10.31 9.26 9.65

24.10.1998

28.03.1984

23.09.1989

22.02.1999

26.08.1985

20.11.1997

27.12.1992

13.08.1991

04.03.1995

08.02.1991

08.10.1993

06.08.1993

18.09.1998

28.03.1984

13.12.1993

29.05.1999

23.09.1989

24.10.1998

04.10.1998

22.02.1999

GBR

KIK Vike

NOR

KIK Vike

UKR

KJK Saare

EST

POL

SK Elite Sport

FRA

ESP

KJK Jarvala

Tartu SS Kalev

KIK Vike

FRA

KJK Saare

NOR

GBR

KJK Saare

KIK Vike

6.76

6.63

6.54

6.36

15.05

15.00

14.82

14.68

14.49

14.40

14.27

14.07

13.74

13.64

12.57

12.47

12.45

11.79

11.67

10.31

757

727

707

666

793

790

779

770

758

753

745

733

712

706

641

635

634

594

586

504



M High Jump

1 4
2 1
3 16
4 2
5 6
6 10
7 11
7 13
9 3
10 5
11 14
12 8
13 9
14 7
15 12
16 15

Maicel UIBO

196 199 2.02 2.05
(0] - (0] (o]
Jorge URENA

1.87 190 193 1.96
0] - X0 -
Hendrik LILLEMETS

199 2.02 205 208
0] - XXO0 XO
Risto LILLEMETS

190 193 196 1.99
0] - 0] 0]
Pawel WIESIOLEK

1.81 184 187 190
0] - 0] 0]
Johannes TREIEL

1.81 184 187 1.90
(0] (0] (0] X0
Henrik HOLMBERG

1.87 190 193 1.96
o] X0 X0 (o]
Liam REVELEY

1.87 190 193 1.96
(o] (0] (0] XXO
Oleksiy KASYANOV

1.87 190 193 1.96
0] X0 0] X0
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI

1.87 190 193 1.96
0] 0] XXO  XXO
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
1.87 190 193 1.96
0] - X0 XXX
Ruben GADO

1.81 184 187 1.90
XXO O X0 X0
Jeremy LELIEVRE

1.81 184 187 1.90
(0] (0] (0] XXX
Karl-Robert SALURI

1.78 181 184 1.87
0] - XXO0 XX
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO

1.75 178 1.81

X0 0] XXX

Mihkel HOLZMANN

1.75 178 181

X0 XXO XXX

27.12.1992
2.08 211
0] XX0
08.10.1993
199 2.02
X0 0]
29.05.1999
2.11

XXX
20.11.1997
2.02 205
0] 0]
13.08.1991
193 1.96
0] 0]
04.10.1998
193 1.96
0] 0]
23.09.1989
199 2.02
XXO0 XXX
24.10.1998
199 2.02
XXO0 XXX
26.08.1985
1.99

XXX
04.03.1995
1.99

XXX
18.09.1998
13.12.1993
1.93

XXX
08.02.1991
06.08.1993
28.03.1984
22.02.1999

EST
2.14
XXX
ESP
2.05 2.08
XXO 0]
KJK Saare
KJK Saare
2.08
XXX
POL
1.99 2.02
0] X0
KJK Saare
1.99 2.02
XXO XXX
NOR
GBR
UKR

SK Elite Sport

Tartu SS Kalev

FRA

FRA

KJK Jarvala

KIK Vike

KIK Vike

2.11
XXX

2.05
XXX

2.11

2.08

2.08

2.05

2.02

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.96

1.96

1.93

1.90

1.87

1.84

1.78

1.78

878

878

850

822

794

794

794

767

767

740

714

687

661

610

610



9. February:

M 60m hurdles 106,7/9,14

1 3
2 2
3 15
4 11
5 9
6 6
7 7
8 4
9 13
10 1
11 5
12 8
13 14
14 12
10
16
M Pole Vault
1 4
2 8
3 2
4 14
5 1
5 5
7 7
8 6

Jorge URENA
Oleksiy KASYANOV
Johannes TREIEL
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
Risto LILLEMETS
Jeremy LELIEVRE
Pawel WIESIOLEK
Karl-Robert SALURI
Henrik HOLMBERG
Maicel UIBO
Ruben GADO
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
Mihkel HOLZMANN
Liam REVELEY

Hans-Ch. HAUSENBERG

Hendrik LILLEMETS

Maicel UIBO

490 5.00 5.10 5.20
] - ] ]
Ruben GADO

490 5.00 510 5.20
0] X0 0] XXX
Risto LILLEMETS

460 470 480 490
0] - 0] 0]
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
460 470 480 490
] - - ]
Jorge URENA

460 470 480 4.90
] - ] XXX
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI

460 470 480 4.90
] - 0] XXX
Karl-Robert SALURI

460 470 4.80

X0 XXO0 XXX
Pawel WIESIOLEK

450 4,60 4.70
0] 0] XXX

08.10.1993
26.08.1985
04.10.1998
04.03.1995
20.11.1997
08.02.1991
13.08.1991
06.08.1993
23.09.1989
27.12.1992
13.12.1993
28.03.1984
22.02.1999
24.10.1998
18.09.1998
29.05.1999

27.12.1992
5.30
XXX
13.12.1993

20.11.1997
5.00 5.10
X0 XX0
18.09.1998
5.00

XXX
08.10.1993

04.03.1995

06.08.1993

13.08.1991

ESP

UKR

KJK Saare

SK Elite Sport
KJK Saare
FRA

POL

KJK Jarvala
NOR

EST

FRA

KIJK Vike

KJK Vike

GBR

Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Saare

EST

FRA

KJK Saare
5.20

X

Tartu SS Kalev

ESP

SK Elite Sport

KJK Jarvala

POL

8,02 977
8,04 972
8,11 954
8,17 939
8,21 930
8,28 913
8,33 900
8,42 879
8,44 874
8,50 860
8,63 829
8,65 825
8,84 781
9,02 741
DQ TR22.6.2
DQ TR22.6.2
5.20 972
5.10 941
5.10 941
490 880
480 849
480 849
470 819
460 790

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1

0.156
0.151
0.151
0.186
0.171
0.195
0.164
0.138
0.135
0.154
0.150
0.152
0.223
0.214
0.135
0.158



9 3
10 9
10 10
12 13
12 12
14 15
15 16
16 11
M 1000m
1 8
2 9
3 5
4 1
5 3
6 6
7 7
8 4
9 11
10 10
11 2
12 13
13 16
14 12
15 15
14

Oleksiy KASYANOV
440 450 4.60
0] 0] XXO
Jeremy LELIEVRE
420 430 4.40
0] - 0]
Johannes TREIEL
420 430 4.40
0] - 0]
Liam REVELEY

390 4.00 4.10
0] 0] 0]
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
420 4.30

0] XXX

Mihkel HOLZMANN
3.80 390 4.00

XX0o - 0]
Hendrik LILLEMETS
400 4.10

XXO0 XXX

Henrik HOLMBERG
3.80 3.90 4.00
0 X0 XXX

Ruben GADO
Jeremy LELIEVRE
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
Jorge URENA
Oleksiy KASYANOV
Pawel WIESIOLEK
Karl-Robert SALURI
Maicel UIBO
Henrik HOLMBERG
Johannes TREIEL
Risto LILLEMETS
Liam REVELEY
Hendrik LILLEMETS
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
Mihkel HOLZMANN

Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG

4.70
XXX

4.50
XXX

4.50
XXX

4.20

4.10
XXX

26.08.1985

08.02.1991

04.10.1998

24.10.1998
4.30
XXX
28.03.1984

22.02.1999

29.05.1999

23.09.1989

13.12.1993
08.02.1991
04.03.1995
08.10.1993
26.08.1985
13.08.1991
06.08.1993
27.12.1992
23.09.1989
04.10.1998
20.11.1997
24.10.1998
29.05.1999
28.03.1984
22.02.1999
18.09.1998

UKR

FRA

KJK Saare

GBR

KIK Vike

KIK Vike

KJK Saare

NOR

FRA

FRA

SK Elite Sport
ESP

UKR

POL

KJK Jarvala
EST

NOR

KJK Saare
KJK Saare
GBR

KJK Saare
KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Tartu SS Kalev

4.60

4.40

4.40

4.20

4.20

4.00

4.00

3.90

2.38,02
2.38,33
2.40,35
2.42,62
2.43,99
2.44,19
2.46,17
2.47,03
2.47,99
2.48,57
2.49,83
2.53,55
2.57,02
2.58,68
3.00,58
DNS

731

731

673

673

617

617

590

896
892
870
845
830
827
806
797
787
781
767
729
694
677
659

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1



Men’s Heptathlon

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Jorge URENA

6,94 7.33 14.27
904 893 745
Risto LILLEMETS

7,11 7.25 15.00
844 874 790
Oleksiy KASYANOV
6,97 7.41 15.05
893 913 793
Maicel UIBO

7,31 7.09 14.82
775 835 779
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
7,09 7.26 14.49
851 876 758
Pawel WIESIOLEK
7,04 7.08 14.68
868 833 770
Karl-Robert SALURI
6,88 7.37 14.07
925 903 733
Ruben GADO

6,98 6.92 12.57
889 795 641
Jeremy LELIEVRE
7,05 7.08 14.40
865 833 753
Johannes TREIEL

7,23 6.80 11.67
802 767 586
Henrik HOLMBERG
7,22 6.54 12.45
806 707 634
Liam REVELEY

7,34 676 11.79
765 757 594
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
7,28 6.63 13.64
785 727 706
Mihkel HOLZMANN
7,52 6.36 10.31
706 666 504
Hendrik LILLEMETS
7,48 6.82 12.47
719 771 635

2.08
878

2.05
850

1.96
767

2.11
906

1.96
767

2.02
822

1.84
661

1.90
714

1.87
687

1.99
794

1.99
794

1.99
794

1.78
610

1.78
610

2.08
878

08.10.1993
8,02 4.80
977 849
20.11.1997
8,21 510
930 941
26.08.1985
8,04 4.60
972 790
27.12.1992
8,50 5.20
860 972
04.03.1995
8,17 4.80
939 849
13.08.1991
8,33 4.60
900 790
06.08.1993
8,42 4.70
879 819
13.12.1993
8,63 510
829 941
08.02.1991
8,28 4.40
913 731
04.10.1998
8,11 4.40
954 731
23.09.1989
8,44 3.90
874 590
24.10.1998
9,02 4.20
741 673
28.03.1984
8,65 4.20
825 673
22.02.1999
8,84 4.00
781 617
29.05.1999
DQ 4.00
0 617

ESP
2.42,62
845

KJK Saare
2.49,83
767

UKR
2.43,99
830

EST
2.47,03
797

SK Elite Sport
2.40,35
870

POL
2.44,19
827

KJK Jarvala
2.46,17
806

FRA
2.38,02
896

FRA
2.38,33
892

KJK Saare
2.48,57
781

NOR
2.47,99
787

GBR
2.53,55
729

KJK Vike
2.58,68
677

KIJK Vike
3.00,58
659

KJK Saare
2.57,02
694

6091

5996

5958

5924

5910

5810

5726

5705

5674

5415

5192

5053

5003

4543

4314




Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
6,86 7.77 13.74 1.93
933 1002 712 740

W 60m hurdles 83,8/8,50

1 5
2 7
3 1
4 11
5 3
6 15
7 14
8 12
9 8
10 6
11 13
12 18
13 16
14 2
15 10
16 19
17 9
18 4
19 23
20 17
21 21
22 20
23 24
W High Jump
1 2
2 19
3 1
4 8
5 3
5 8

Rimma BUINENKO
Anaelle Nyabeu DJAPA
Hanna KASYANOVA
Cassandre Aguessy THOMAS
Maria VICENTE
Elizabeth MORLAND
Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL
Carmen RAMOS

Miia SILLMAN

Daryna SLOBODA
Katie STAINTON
Katre Sofia PALM
Kristella JURKATAMM
Alina SHUKH

Claudia CONTE
Margit KALK

Paulina LIGARSKA
Adrianna SULEK
Kristin LASS

Kristine SIKSALIETE
Heidy BERGSTEIN
Marite ENNUSTE
Cathy SAEM

Alina SHUKH

1.78 181 1.84 1.87
] 0] (] X0
Claudia CONTE

163 166 169 1.72
0 0 0 0
Rimma BUINENKO

1.63 166 169 1.72

0] - 0] X0
Miia SILLMAN

1.75 178 181

0] X0 XXX

Hanna KASYANOVA

1.69 172 175 1.78
0] 0] X0 X0
Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL

166 169 172 175
0] (0] X0 0]

18.09.1998
DQ 4.90
0 880

30.12.1995
15.09.1992
24.04.1983
01.09.1997
28.03.2001
03.03.1998
27.02.1990
18.06.1998
03.06.1995
19.06.1995
08.01.1995
20.05.2000
09.04.1996
12.02.1999
14.11.1999
16.06.1999
09.04.1996
03.04.1999
07.01.2000
31.10.1998
10.07.2002
06.04.1999
14.12.1993

12.02.1999
1.90

XXX
14.11.1999
1.75 1.78
0] 0]
30.12.1995
1.75 1.78
X0 0]
03.06.1995

24.04.1983
1.81

XXX
27.02.1990
1.78 1.81
X0 XXX

Tartu SS Kalev

DNS

UKR
FRA
UKR
FRA
ESP
IRL
Tartu U. ASK
ESP
FIN
UKR
GBR

Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev

UKR
ESP

Tartu SS Kalev

POL
POL
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK
Kurtide SL

UKR

ESP

1.81 1.84
XXO0 XXX
UKR

1.81

XXX

FIN

UKR

Tartu U. ASK

DNF

8,34
8,35
8,40
8,47
8,54
8,55
8,58
8,65
8,67
8,69
8,74
8,77
8,77
8,79
8,84
8,86
8,87
8,89
9,17
9,19
9,38
9,51
10,84

1.87

1.81

1.78

1.78

1.78

1.78

1052
1050
1039
1024
1008
1006
1000
984
980
976
965
959
959
954
944
939
937
933
875
871
832
806
563

1067

991

953

953

953

953

Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1

0.152
0.153
0.161
0.184
0.176
0.160
0.202
0.221
0.224
0.154
0.126
0.171
0.159
0.166
0.173
0.175
0.235
0.203
0.206
0.187
0.204
0.208
0.281



10

11

12

13

13

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

11

17

20

13

14

12

15

10

16

18

16

Katie STAINTON
166 169 1.72
0] 0] X0

1.75
0]

Cassandre Aguessy THOMAS

166 169 1.72
0] 0] X0
Paulina LIGARSKA
163 166 1.69
0] 0] 0
Adrianna SULEK
166 169 1.72
0] 0] 0]
Elizabeth MORLAND
160 1.63 1.66
0] 0] 0]

Anaelle Nyabeu DJAPA

160 163 166
0] 0] 0]
Daryna SLOBODA
166 169 172

0] 0] XXX
Maria VICENTE

160 163 1.66
0] - 0]

Carmen RAMOS
151 154 157
0] - (0]
Kristine SIKSALIETE
1.63 166 1.69
0 0] X0
Katre Sofia PALM
1.60 163 1.66
0] 0] 0]
Marite ENNUSTE
1.60 163 1.66

0] 0] X0
Margit KALK

160 1.63 1.66
XX0 O XXO

Kristella JURKATAMM
1.51 154 1.57
XXO O XXX
Heidy BERGSTEIN
1.42 145 1.48
X0 o] X0
Kristin LASS

1.42 145 1.48
0] o] o]

1.75
0]

1.72

1.75

XXX

1.69
X0

1.69

1.69

1.60

1.72

XXX

1.69
X0

1.69
XXX

1.69

XXX

151

1.51
X0

08.01.1995
1.78

XXX
01.09.1997
1.78

XXX
09.04.1996
1.75 1.78
XXO0 XXX
03.04.1999
03.03.1998
172 1.75
0] XXX
15.09.1992
1.72  1.75
XXO0 XXX
19.06.1995
28.03.2001
1.72

XXX
18.06.1998
1.63 1.66
X0 X0
31.10.1998
20.05.2000
1.72

XXX
06.04.1999
16.06.1999
09.04.1996
10.07.2002
1.54

XXX
07.01.2000
1.54

XXX

GBR

FRA

POL

POL

IRL

FRA

UKR

ESP

ESP
1.69 1.72
0] XXX
LAT

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.72

1.72

1.72

1.69

1.69

1.69

1.69

1.69

1.66

1.66

1.54

151

1.51

916

916

916

879

879

879

842

842

842

842

842

806

806

666

632

632



23

o]

21

XXO

Cathy SAEM
1.39 142 1.45
XXX

W Shot Put 4kg

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

3

17

14

10

13

15

20

19

16

12

11

16

18

Hanna KASYANOVA
13.15 14.11
Paulina LIGARSKA
12.84 13.23 13.77
Daryna SLOBODA

X 13.28 13.56
Alina SHUKH

1291 1347 X
Anaelle Nyabeu DJAPA
12.87 X 13.14
Rimma BUINENKO
13.13 X 12.85
Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL
12.63 12.50 X
Kristine SIKSALIETE
1243 X 12.15
Elizabeth MORLAND
1235 X 11.79
Margit KALK

X 12.24
Cassandre Aguessy THOMAS
12.15 X 12.04
Miia SILLMAN

X 11.15 12.09
Carmen RAMOS
11.83 12.07 X
Katie STAINTON
12.07 X X
Marite ENNUSTE
10.71 11.54 11.66
Maria VICENTE

11.59 X X
Claudia CONTE

11.58 X X
Kristin LASS

11.19 11.09 11.47
Katre Sofia PALM
11.12 10.71 10.43
Adrianna SULEK
10.26 10.59 10.96
Kristella JURKATAMM
10.50

Heidy BERGSTEIN
9.70 9.73 X

14.12.1993

24.04.1983

09.04.1996

19.06.1995

12.02.1999

15.09.1992

30.12.1995

27.02.1990

31.10.1998

03.03.1998

16.06.1999

01.09.1997

03.06.1995

18.06.1998

08.01.1995

06.04.1999

28.03.2001

14.11.1999

07.01.2000

20.05.2000

03.04.1999

09.04.1996

10.07.2002

Kurtide SL

UKR

POL

UKR

UKR

FRA

UKR

Tartu U. ASK

LAT

IRL

Tartu SS Kalev

FRA

FIN

ESP

GBR

Tartu U. ASK

ESP

ESP

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

POL

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

1.42

14.11

13.77

13.56

13.47

13.14

13.13

12.63

12.43

12.35

12.24

12.15

12.09

12.07

12.07

11.66

11.59

11.58

11.47

11.12

10.96

10.50

9.73

534

801

779

765

759

737

736

703

690

684

677

671

667

666

666

639

634

633

626

603

592

562

512



23 21
W Long Jump
1 1
2 6
2 2
4 10
5 5
6 4
7 11
8 12
9 7
10 3
11 14
12 9
13 8
14 13
15 16
16 15
17 18
18 21
19 17
19
20
8
16

Cathy SAEM
8.16 X 8.22

Rimma BUINENKO

X 6.19 X
Katie STAINTON

X 6.06 X
Alina SHUKH

6.06 X X
Margit KALK

X X 6.01

Cassandre Aguessy THOMAS

5,67 599 X
Anaelle Nyabeu DJAPA

598 X X
Adrianna SULEK
X 590 X

Katre Sofia PALM

5,69 549 5.89
Elizabeth MORLAND
579 5.84 5.88
Hanna KASYANOVA

X 5.19 5.87
Kristine SIKSALIETE
563 X 5.77

Paulina LIGARSKA
545 554 554
Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL
5.53

Carmen RAMOS
545 X 5.47
Kristin LASS

435 496 5.23
Marite ENNUSTE
5.20

Heidy BERGSTEIN
499 515 5.16
Cathy SAEM

411 4.14 4.20
Daryna SLOBODA

X 3.04 X
Claudia CONTE

X X X
Maria VICENTE

X X X
Miia SILLMAN
Kristella JURKATAMM

14.12.1993

30.12.1995

08.01.1995

12.02.1999

16.06.1999

01.09.1997

15.09.1992

03.04.1999

20.05.2000

03.03.1998

24.04.1983

31.10.1998

09.04.1996

27.02.1990

18.06.1998

07.01.2000

06.04.1999

10.07.2002

14.12.1993

19.06.1995

14.11.1999

28.03.2001

03.06.1995
09.04.1996

Kurtide SL

UKR

GBR

UKR

Tartu SS Kalev

FRA

FRA

POL

Audentese SK

IRL

UKR

LAT

POL

Tartu U. ASK

ESP

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Kurtide SL

UKR

ESP

ESP

FIN
Tallinna SS Kalev

8.22

6.19

6.06

6.06

6.01

5.99

5.98

5.90

5.89

5.88

5.87

5.77

5.54

5.53

5.47

5.23

5.20

5.16

4.20

3.04

NM

NM

DNS
DNS

414

908

868

868

853

846

843

819

816

813

810

780

712

709

691

623

614

603

355

114
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10

12
14
16
21
18
15
19
17
11
20

Alina SHUKH

Hanna KASYANOVA
Katie STAINTON
Paulina LIGARSKA
Carmen RAMOS
Elizabeth MORLAND
Anaelle Nyabeu DJAPA
Cassandre Aguessy THOMAS
Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL
Margit KALK

Rimma BUINENKO
Katre Sofia PALM
Kristine SIKSALIETE
Kristin LASS

Cathy SAEM

Heidy BERGSTEIN
Marite ENNUSTE
Claudia CONTE
Daryna SLOBODA
Adrianna SULEK
Maria VICENTE

Women’s Pentathlon

1

Alina SHUKH

8,79 187 13.47 6.06
954 1067 759 868
Hanna KASYANOVA

8,40 178 14.11 5.87
1039 953 801 810
Rimma BUINENKO

834 178 13.13 6.19
1052 953 736 908
Anaelle Nyabeu DJAPA

835 172 13.14 5.98
1050 879 737 843
Katie STAINTON

8,74 175 12.07 6.06
965 916 666 868
Cassandre Aguessy THOMAS
8,47 175 12.15 5.99
1024 916 671 846
Elizabeth MORLAND

855 172 1235 5.88
1006 879 684 813
Paulina LIGARSKA

8,87 175 13.77 554
937 916 779 712

12.02.1999
24.04.1983
08.01.1995
09.04.1996
18.06.1998
03.03.1998
15.09.1992
01.09.1997
27.02.1990
16.06.1999
30.12.1995
20.05.2000
31.10.1998
07.01.2000
14.12.1993
10.07.2002
06.04.1999
14.11.1999
19.06.1995
03.04.1999
28.03.2001

12.02.1999
2.16,60
870
24.04.1983
2.18,38
846
30.12.1995
2.28,58
711
15.09.1992
2.23,35
779
08.01.1995
2.18,57
843
01.09.1997
2.24,65
761
03.03.1998
2.22,74
787
09.04.1996
2.19,89
825

UKR

UKR

GBR

POL

ESP

IRL

FRA

FRA

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
UKR
Audentese SK
LAT

Tartu U. ASK
Kurtide SL
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
ESP

UKR

POL

ESP

UKR

UKR

UKR

FRA

GBR

FRA

IRL

POL

2.16,60
2.18,38
2.18,57
2.19,89
2.21,43
2.22,74
2.23,35
2.24,65
2.24,98
2.26,54
2.28,58
2.32,61
2.33,40
2.50,64
3.12,58
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

4518

4449

4360

4288

4258

4218

4169

4169

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL
8,58 1.78 12.63
1000 953 703
Margit KALK

8,86 166 12.24
939 806 677
Carmen RAMOS

8,65 1.69 12.07
984 842 666
Katre Sofia PALM
8,77 169 11.12
959 842 603
Kristine SIKSALIETE
9,19 169 1243
871 842 690
Kristin LASS

9,17 151 11.47
875 632 626
Marite ENNUSTE
951 166 11.66
806 806 639
Daryna SLOBODA
8,69 1.69 13.56
976 842 765
Heidy BERGSTEIN
938 151 9.73
832 632 512
Claudia CONTE

884 181 11.58
944 991 633
Cathy SAEM

10,84 1.42 8.22
563 534 414
Maria VICENTE

854 169 11.59
1008 842 634
Miia SILLMAN

8,67 1.78 12.09
980 953 667
Kristella JURKATAMM
8,77 154 10.50
959 666 562
Adrianna SULEK

8,89 1.72 10.96
933 879 592

5.53
709

6.01
853

5.47
691

5.89
816

5.77
780

5.23
623

5.20
614

3.04
114

5.16
603

4.20
355

DNS

5.90
819

27.02.1990
2.24,98
757
16.06.1999
2.26,54
737
18.06.1998
2.21,43
804
20.05.2000
2.32,61
661
31.10.1998
2.33,40
651
07.01.2000
2.50,64
457
06.04.1999
DNF

0
19.06.1995
DNF

0
10.07.2002
DNF

0
14.11.1999
DNF

0
14.12.1993
3.12,58
257
28.03.2001
DNS

0
03.06.1995

09.04.1996

03.04.1999
DNS
0

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

ESP

Audentese SK

LAT

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

UKR

Audentese SK

ESP

Kurtide SL

ESP

FIN

Tallinna SS Kalev

POL

4122

4012

3987

3881

3834

3213

2865

2697

2579

2568

2123




